
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

766 
613 
616 
711 
787 

99 
661 
600 
210 
701 
723 
677 

40 
559 
456 
588 
156 
678 
503 
566 

Name 

Stanislav Šedivec 
David Smělý 
Vojtěch Jelínek 
Radek Zimmer 
Tomáš Honc 
Christian Arnold 
Petr Koutský 
Luboš Velebil 
Miloš Merta 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Libor Šajner 
Petr Kameník 
Martin Hanzl 
Michael Schmalz 
Luboš Nebřenský 
Libor Bešťák 
Lukáš Liebzeit 
Tomáš Cappellari 
Luboš Sázava  
Jiří Zeman st. 

Class 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B2 

B3 

B2 

B4 

B3 

B2 

B5 

B2 

B3 

B1 

B1 

B1 

Best Tm 

1:47.899 
1:48.608 
1:49.260 
1:49.391 
1:54.395 
1:54.668 
1:54.789 
1:56.380 
1:57.275 
1:58.720 
1:58.725 
1:59.264 
2:01.277 
2:01.722 
2:06.593 
2:10.251 
2:10.623 
2:16.827 
2:30.274 
2:38.100 

Diff 

0.709 
1.361 
1.492 
6.496 
6.769 
6.890 
8.481 
9.376 

10.821 
10.826 
11.365 
13.378 
13.823 
18.694 
22.352 
22.724 
28.928 
42.375 
50.201 

Best Speed 

140,531 
139,614 
138,781 
138,615 
132,551 
132,236 
132,096 
130,290 
129,296 
127,722 
127,717 
127,140 
125,029 
124,572 
119,779 
116,415 
116,084 
110,820 
100,904 

95,909 

I n  L a p  

3 
4 
2 
4 
6 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
2 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
1 
3 

Z e m ě /S t a te  

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

Shadows team 
HRT Racing team 
MoDo Team 
Spirit711 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
Racing team Arnold 
AK Kolín 
HRT Racing team 
AWD.cz 
ZC Racing 
.... 
team Kameník Petr 
PPP 
team Halle 
STAVRECO 
MB Racing 
Elba Racing 
CRT 
PGRace Czech Motorsport 
Zeman Racing team 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14.10.2020 21:25:07 
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CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace B 

Qualifying started at 13:48:45 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

11.10.2020 14:40 


